
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 767.93 FT, E 93.
1155.36 FT TO NW R/W OF SR-47, S

SESSIONS RENTALS LLC
7593 284TH ST
BRANFORD, FL 32008

04-7S-16-04129-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/18/2015 TW 10.18 87,039 0 0 87,039

STANDARD
4

41,332
13,600
87,039

141,971
0

141,971
0

141,971
141,971

0

141,971

1525/302 10/10/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SESSIONS CHAD

SESSIONS RENTALS LL

1243/2665 10/31/2012 WD U I 38 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL J DAVIS

CHAD & THOMAS SESSI

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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16077 M H 125 09/27/1999

12893 M H 125 08/13/1997

HX Base Yr

19280 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,512 113.9000 68.34 103,330 2000 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 41,332

1,512 1,512 41,332

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

13,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.18 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,500.00 8,550.00 87,039


